Company

PPR

LVIH
Husgvarna
Swatch
Seb
Electrolux
Richemont

Tomtom

Luxottica Gro...

Puma
Burberry
Adidas

Hermes Inter...

Sector

Luzury

Lusury
Recreational ...
Lusury
Appliances & ...
Appliances & ...
Luxury
Appliances & ...
Mizc. Consu...
Sporting Goods
Luzury
Sporting Goods
Luzury

Performances (%)

1w
0.3
232
-0.25
2.03
3.38
377
275
-17.8
477
113
127
0.95
1.42

1M
3.76

1.85
9.37
1.48
-1.43
121
332
0.54
4.48
498
22T
370
3.19

3M
15.0

i1
18.2
146
T.12
237
123
16.4
25.1
126
9.35
14.0
24.0

YTD
15.9

18.1
239
17.4
9.43
328
17.8
16.3
235
155
21.4
179
237
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Buy e
Buy e
Buy e
Add e
Add «
Add e
Add «
Reduce »
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Sele
Reduce =
Sele
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Upside

-

Market Cap

€
€M
SEKM
CHFM
€M
SEKM
CHFM
€M
€M
€M
£M
€M
€

16,269
85,637
23,008
23,549
3177
45 010
32,126
787
12,491
3,919
6,260
12,402
29,735

Country



